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U.S. INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
U.S. International Christian Academy is based on the concept that “God is the source of all life, 
truth, and knowledge. Therefore, true learning begins by knowing God”.

www.usicahs.org

admin@USICAHS.ORG
Calendar
School Calendar 2023-24
First Semester
Monday, August 14, 2023 First day of school

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day – no school

Monday, October 9, 2023 Christopher Columbus Day – no school

Friday, November 10, 2023 – Veterans’ Day-no school
Thursday, November 23-26, 2023- Thanksgiving holiday -no school
Friday, December 15th. 2023 – Faculty day – 
Friday, December 22, 2023– Wednesday, January 3, 2023- School Christmas Vacations

Second Semester
Wednesday, January 3, 2024, First Day
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Lither King Birthday 
Monday, February 19, 2024  Presidents’ Day – no school

Wednesday, March 27 – April 7, 2024- Holly Week Recess no-school

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day – no school

Friday, June 7, 2024 Last day of school

Monday, June 10, 2024 – Faculty day
Sunday June 16, 2024 –Graduation Day

​
School Holidays
Labor Day                               

Columbus Day

Election Day

Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King

Presidents Day

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

​ CALENDAR is subject to change

CALENDAR

http://www.usicahs.org/Calendar-.html
SCHOOL NEWS

http://www.usicahs.org/News.html
Holidays 

http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us
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